
COLLEGE NAME EMAIL DEPARTMENT TERM BEGINS TERM ENDS

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Yuyun (Robert) Zhou yuzhou@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2025 May 2027

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Huaibing Yu huaiyu@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2024 May 2026

College of Education (CEDU) VACANT June 2025 May 2026

College of Education (CEDU) Daphna El Roy delroy@kean.edu Special Education & Literacy June 2024 May 2027

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Scott Mchugh smchugh@kean.edu Communication June 2024 May 2026

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Carolyn Lambert calamber@kean.edu Fine Arts June 2024 May 2027

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Kikombo Ngoy kngoy@kean.edu Earth Science June 2024 May 2026

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Cecil Saunders csaunder@kean.edu Biology June 2024 May 2027

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Adam Eckart* eckarta@kean.edu Exercise Science June 2024 May 2026

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Shivani Raina rainas@kean.edu Communication Sciences and Disorders June 2024 May 2027

Michael Graves College (MGC) Henry Stankiewicz hstankie@kean.edu Robert Busch School of Design June 2024 May 2027

Michael Graves College (MGC) Stephanie Sang Delgado ssangdel@kean.edu Architecture June 2024 May 2026

Senate Representative Veysel Yucetepe* vyucetep@kean.edu Global Business School June 2025 May 2026

Non-voting Appointees

Division of Academic Affairs Laura Baecher lbaecher@kean.edu Academic Affairs June 2025 May 2026

KFT Darion Washington washdari@kean.edu Public Architecture June 2025 May 2026

Kean Academic Technology David Prudencio dprudencio@kean.edu Computer & Information Services June 2025 May 2026

Student Org VACANT June 2025 May 2026

Graduate and Part-time Student Council VACANT June 2025 May 2026
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